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Calificación
Normal Asist Final @

100 40% 100.00   30% 100.0     30% 100% 19  2

1 Arrés Escobar César Gael 1 76.92     30.77     71.93     21.58     100.0     30.00     82.35     19  2.00   84.35      84    84      
2 Azamar Tegoma Leonardo de Jesús 1 80.77     32.31     74.56     22.37     100.0     30.00     84.68     19  2.00   86.68      87    87      
3 Beltrán Ramón Gabriela 1 75.00     30.00     72.81     21.84     100.0     30.00     81.84     19  2.00   83.84      84    84      
4 Campos De Dios Diego Emmanuel 1 71.15     28.46     80.70     24.21     100.0     30.00     82.67     19  2.00   84.67      85    85      
5 Carvajal García Joanna Guadalupe 1 84.62     33.85     80.70     24.21     100.0     30.00     88.06     19  2.00   90.06      90    90      
6 Chipol Escribano Cristian 1 71.15     28.46     80.70     24.21     100.0     30.00     82.67     19  2.00   84.67      85    85      
7 Coloriano Victorio Elisa 1 80.77     32.31     71.05     21.32     100.0     30.00     83.62     19  2.00   85.62      86    86      
8 Estrada Conchi Leisy 1 76.92     30.77     74.56     22.37     70.0       21.00     74.14     19  2.00   76.14      76    76      
9 García Acosta María Guadalupe 1 80.77     32.31     75.44     22.63     100.0     30.00     84.94     19  2.00   86.94      87    87      

10 Jacinto Ramón Julio Alejandro 1 76.92     30.77     78.07     23.42     100.0     30.00     84.19     19  2.00   86.19      86    86      
11 Lerdo Fiscal Paola 1 76.92     30.77     74.56     22.37     100.0     30.00     83.14     19  2.00   85.14      85    85      
12 Loyo Olam Luis Leonardo 2 63.46     25.38     77.19     23.16     100.0     30.00     -         19  2.00   -          -   NA  
13 Mendoza Fernández Carlos Daniel 1 78.85     31.54     74.56     22.37     100.0     30.00     83.91     19  2.00   85.91      86    86      
14 Morales Hernández Fernando Raymundo 1 73.08     29.23     72.81     21.84     100.0     30.00     81.07     19  2.00   83.07      83    83      
15 Pavón Figarola Elías Darío 1 82.69     33.08     80.70     24.21     100.0     30.00     87.29     19  2.00   89.29      89    89      
16 Rasgado De la Cruz David 1 73.08     29.23     78.07     23.42     100.0     30.00     82.65     19  2.00   84.65      85    85      
17 Ríos Valle Fabián Alexander 1 80.77     32.31     78.07     23.42     100.0     30.00     85.73     19  2.00   87.73      88    88      
18 Vázquez Domínguez Luis Gerardo 1 76.92     30.77     80.70     24.21     100.0     30.00     84.98     19  2.00   86.98      87    87      
19 Ventura Luna Johanan Esaú 2 -         -         -         -         -         -         -         19  2.00   -          -   NA  
20 Vera Teobal José Guadalupe 1 84.62     33.85     80.70     24.21     100.0     30.00     88.06     19  2.00   90.06      90    90      
21 Vichi Ortiz Alejandra del Carmen 1 71.15     28.46     78.07     23.42     70.0       21.00     72.88     19  2.00   74.88      75    75      
22 Villaseca García Abisaí de Jesús 2 -         -         -         -         -         -         -         19  2.00   -          -   NA  
23 Xolo Absalón Sergio Luis 1 84.62     33.85     78.95     23.68     100.0     30.00     87.53     19  2.00   89.53      90    90      
24 Xolo Cobaxin Mauricio 1 73.08     29.23     78.07     23.42     100.0     30.00     82.65     19  2.00   84.65      85    85      
25

75      
1a. Op. 21 88% 21
2a. Op. 3 13% 88%
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52    100.00  114  100.00 30 100.0  

1 Arrés Escobar César Gael 40    76.92    82    71.93    30    100.0  

2 Azamar Tegoma Leonardo de Jesús 42    80.77    85    74.56    30    100.0  

3 Beltrán Ramón Gabriela 39    75.00    83    72.81    30    100.0  

4 Campos De Dios Diego Emmanuel 37    71.15    92    80.70    30    100.0  

5 Carvajal García Joanna Guadalupe 44    84.62    92    80.70    30    100.0  

6 Chipol Escribano Cristian 37    71.15    92    80.70    30    100.0  

7 Coloriano Victorio Elisa 42    80.77    81    71.05    30    100.0  

8 Estrada Conchi Leisy 40    76.92    85    74.56    21    70.0    

9 García Acosta María Guadalupe 42    80.77    86    75.44    30    100.0  

10 Jacinto Ramón Julio Alejandro 40    76.92    89    78.07    30    100.0  

11 Lerdo Fiscal Paola 40    76.92    85    74.56    30    100.0  

12 Loyo Olam Luis Leonardo 33    63.46    88    77.19    30    100.0  

13 Mendoza Fernández Carlos Daniel 41    78.85    85    74.56    30    100.0  

14 Morales Hernández Fernando Raymundo 38    73.08    83    72.81    30    100.0  

15 Pavón Figarola Elías Darío 43    82.69    92    80.70    30    100.0  

16 Rasgado De la Cruz David 38    73.08    89    78.07    30    100.0  

17 Ríos Valle Fabián Alexander 42    80.77    89    78.07    30    100.0  

18 Vázquez Domínguez Luis Gerardo 40    76.92    92    80.70    30    100.0  

19 Ventura Luna Johanan Esaú -       -            -       -            -       -         

20 Vera Teobal José Guadalupe 44    84.62    92    80.70    30    100.0  

21 Vichi Ortiz Alejandra del Carmen 37    71.15    89    78.07    21    70.0    

22 Villaseca García Abisaí de Jesús -       -            -       -            -       -         

23 Xolo Absalón Sergio Luis 44    84.62    90    78.95    30    100.0  

24 Xolo Cobaxin Mauricio 38    73.08    89    78.07    30    100.0  
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